
38 2.9 0.31

4.6 31 3.1 0.21

0.55 5.1 28 2.9 0.22

0.14 0.45 6.5 26 2.8

0.1 0.85 3.4 28

 (gen)jN

0 1 2 3  4≥

 (
re

co
)

j
N

0

1

2

3

 4≥

)
-2

 1
0

×
 / 

M
 c

at
 2

 (
Mσ

E
ffi

ci
en

cy
 fo

r 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

 (13 TeV)CMS Simulation Supplementary


	Contents
	Page 1


